https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=2ahUKEwiS9M7JuIjlAhXtxoUKHVM1B6wQjRx6BAgBEAQ&url=https://www.ahliunited.com/&psig=AOvVaw2V6yieVXgFUOk9CxG-jokl&ust=1570479060337243
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=2ahUKEwiS9M7JuIjlAhXtxoUKHVM1B6wQjRx6BAgBEAQ&url=https://www.ahliunited.com/&psig=AOvVaw2V6yieVXgFUOk9CxG-jokl&ust=1570479060337243

28This is an Internal Document and should not be shared with unauthorized users.

Note: Financial and Operational Metrics as per Q3/Q2-2019 company financials; KWD:USD FX rate of 3.287 as at 30-Sep-2019. AUB reported financials grouped as per KFH’s presentation: Deposits
with banks and T-Bills are included in Short Term Murabaha; non-trading investments are included in Sukuk & Bonds; and subordinated liabilities are included in “inter-bank borrowings”.
1 Liquid Banking Assets are Cash and Cash Equivalents and Short Term Murabaha. 2 Total Assets less Goodwill and Intangibles. 3 The pro forma capital position is calculated as the sum of KFH and

AUB’s standalone capital

FINANCIAL AND OPERATIONAL METRICS

Metrics
(USD and Q319 unless
otherwise stated)

Pro Forma

Net Income
(Q318 - Q319)

818 728 1,546

Total Assets 62,449 38,639 101,088

Net Financing 30,755 20,386 51,141

Total Deposits 43,545 24,548 68,093

Net Income / Total Assets 1.3 % 1.9 % 1.5 %

Net Financing / Deposits 70.6 % 83.0 % 75.1 %

CET1 Ratio – Dec 2018 15.5 % 13.3 % 14.5 %

CAR Ratio  - Dec 2018 17.5 % 16.9 % 17.3%

Cost / Income Ratio
(Q318 – Q319)

37.9 % 27.4 % 34.5 %

Return on Average Equity
(Q318 - Q319)

13.1 % 18.5 % 15.2 %

Branches 504 147 651

Staff 15,000 3,901 18,901

Liquidity Banking Assets1 /
Tangible Banking Assets2 28.5 % 19.2 % 24.9 %